
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/12/2016        Viento: -0.2

1 (t) Sergio Escartin Abadias
Atletismo Barbastro

22/04/2003
DEA5623

3 8.56

2 (t) Ivan Gonzalez Marquez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

12/08/2003
DEA5646

5 8.85

3 (t) Diego Bometon Romero
Atletismo Barbastro

29/09/2003
DEA5624

4 8.94

60m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 5622 (t) Nicolas Solano Larruy
Atletismo Barbastro

10/12/2002
DEA5622

3 42.41

2 (t) Sergio Escartin Abadias
Atletismo Barbastro

22/04/2003
DEA5623

6 43.60

3 5539 Omar Jebari Baida
Hinaco Monzon

14/10/2002
AR3193

7 49.17

4 5542 Ruben Alaman Ramos
Hinaco Monzon

29/05/2003
AR3615

4 50.15

5 5541 Hans Antonio Luettjohann Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

04/05/2003
AR3614

5 50.56

300m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 (t) Ivan Gonzalez Marquez
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

12/08/2003
DEA5646

4 1:33.81

500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 (t) Ivan Martin Galve
Atletismo San Jose

17/08/2002
DEA5631

12.02
-0.2

12.15
-0.1

11.64
+0.0

12.15
-0.1

2 (t) Diego Bometon Romero
Atletismo Barbastro

29/09/2003
DEA5624

9.01
-0.3

X X 8.43
+0.0

8.86
-0.2

X 9.01
-0.3

3 5542 Ruben Alaman Ramos
Hinaco Monzon

29/05/2003
AR3615

8.71
-0.1

8.39
+0.0

8.35
-0.2

8.46
-0.2

8.70
-0.1

8.46
+0.0

8.71
-0.1

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 5540 Lorien Buil Gual
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/2003
AR3197

8.00 8.51 8.53 8.40 8.53

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/12/2016        Viento: -0.3

1 5056 (e) Arianne Kone 
Hinaco Monzon

04/09/2002
AR3333

4 9.45

2 (t) Maria Loscertales Sanchez
Hinaco Monzon

24/09/2003
DEA5067

5 9.50

3 5170 Lucia Mir Mena
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

22/04/2003
AR3583

3 9.52

60m FEM. AL

JDEE Fase Previa Benjamín Alevín Infantil Cadete PC -AL (Monzón)

Monzón, 28 diciembre 2016

miércoles, 28 diciembre 2016 sesión de mañana
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/12/2016        Viento: -0.4

1 Elena Daniel Sorolla
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

27/03/2001
AR3068

4 27.48

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 5053 Celia Rajadel Enfedaque
Hinaco Monzon

16/05/2002
AR3338

4 1:39.41

500m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 5170 Lucia Mir Mena
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

22/04/2003
AR3583

X X 9.54
-0.1

9.53
-0.2

X 9.64
-0.1

9.64
-0.1

2 (t) Rebeca Maria Stroia 
Hinaco Monzon

02/04/2002
DEA5051

X 7.81
-0.2

8.42
-0.1

8.37
+0.0

8.68
-0.3

8.47
+0.0

8.68
-0.3

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/12/2016    

1 5056 (e) Arianne Kone 
Hinaco Monzon

04/09/2002
AR3333

X 7.87 7.46 8.59 8.59

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

JDEE Fase Previa Benjamín Alevín Infantil Cadete PC -AL (Monzón)

Monzón, 28 diciembre 2016

miércoles, 28 diciembre 2016 sesión de mañana
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